THE DATASHEET OF
MPXH6300A6U
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Freescale reserves the right to change the detail specifications as may be required to permit
improvements in the design of its products.
Freescale Semiconductor Document Number: MPXH6300A
Data Sheet: Technical Data Rev. 6.0, 09/2015
©  2007, 2010, 2012, 2015 Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. All rights reserved.

• Small engines
• Industrial controls
Ordering information
Part number Shipping Package
# of Ports Pressure type Device
markingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
MPXH6300A6U Rail 98ARH99066A • • MPXH6300A
MPXH6300A6T1 Tape and Reel 98ARH99066A • • MPXH6300A
MPXH6300AC6U Rail 98ARH99089A • • MPXH6300A
MPXH6300AC6T1 Tape and Reel 98ARH99089A • • MPXH6300A
MPXH6300A
Super small outline package
MPXH6300AC6U/6T1
Case 98ARH99089A
Top view
Pinout
Pin 1 identification,
chamfered corner.
1
2
3
45
6
7
8
DNC
DNC
DNC DNC
DNC VS
GND
VOUT
MPXH6300A6U/6T1
Case 98ARH99066A
MPXH6300A
Sensors
2 Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.
Related Documentation
The MPXH6300A device features and operations are described in a variety of reference manuals, user guides, and application
notes. To find the most-current versions of these documents:
1. Go to the Freescale homepage at:
2. In the Keyword search box at the top of the page, enter the device number MPXH6300A.